
Sumter County Tax Collector

SumterTaxCollector.com

220 E. McCollum Ave
Bushnell, FL 33513

TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT APRIL 1ST.
For questions regarding this bill, email
taxes@sumtertaxcollector.com

BA
LA

N
CE

 D
U

E 
IS

 D
ET

ER
M

IN
ED

 B
Y 

PO
ST

M
AR

K

to sign up for e-billing.

Sumter County Tax Collector

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED: 

PL
EA

SE
 N

O
 P

O
ST

D
AT

ED
 C

H
EC

KS

USING YOUR 
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, 

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

$435.13

Please Pay

Please Pay $0.00

$0.00

Check

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

$63.00

SWFWMD
SUMTER CO SCHOOL BOARD

11/13/2006

SUMTER COUNTY
WRBASIN

2006  PAID REAL ESTATE

2006  PAID REAL ESTATE

1001 38709

38709

7.8380

6.4410

0.4220

0.2650

Nov 30, 2006

Nov 30, 2006

24,865
24,865

24,865
24,865

2006-1552527

63.00

965 CR 461

965 CR 461

$417.72GIVENS EUGENE L & SCHENK

194.89

GIVENS EUGENE L & SCHENK
SANDRA W (TIC)
3250 SAN MATEO ST
CLEARWATER, FL    33759

GIVENS EUGENE L & SCHENK
SANDRA W (TIC)
3250 SAN MATEO ST
CLEARWATER, FL    33759

F044   SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVICES

J04E093

J04E093

14.9660

LOT 93 & 94 & 1/94TH UNDIVIDED INT IN BO
AT BASIN & PARK LOTS 1,2, & 3 LEISURE T
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

LOT 93 & 94 & 1/94TH UNDIVIDED INT IN
BO AT BASIN & PARK LOTS 1,2, & 3
LEISURE T
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

160.16
6.59

10.4924,865
24,865

24,865
24,865 0

0
0

0

$372.13




