Make your payment at SumterTaxCollector.com

Notice of AD VALOREM TAXES and NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER **ESCROW CD MILLAGE CD ALTERNATE KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS** J04E093 1001 38709 965 CR 461

> LOT 93 & 94 & 1/94TH UNDIVIDED INT IN BO AT BASIN & PARK LOTS 1,2, & 3 LEISURE T See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

GIVENS EUGENE L & SCHENK SANDRA W (TIC) 3250 SAN MATEO ST CLEARWATER, FL 33759

> USING YOUR SMARTPHONE CAMERA SCAN TO PAY ONLINE



PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO RANDY MASK TAX COLLECTOR. MAIL PAYMENTS TO 220 E. MCCOLLUM AVE, BUSHNELL, FL 33513

RETAIN THIS PORTION FOR YOUR

RECORDS

AD VALOREM TAXES								
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED			
SUMTER CO SCHOOL BOARD	7.8380	24,865	0	24,865	194.89			
SWFWMD	0.4220	24,865	0	24,865	10.49			
WRBASIN	0.2650	24,865	0	24,865	6.59			
SUMTER COUNTY	6.4410	24,865	0	24,865	160.16			
EXEMPTIONS APPLIED:								
TOTAL MILLAGE	14.9660		AD VALOREM T	AXES	\$372.13			

	AD VALOREIVI TAXES	14.3000	TOTAL WILLAGE	
	erTaxCollector.com to sign up for e-billing.	s by email, visit Sumt e	eive future tax bills	Rec
	M ASSESSMENTS	NON-AD VALORE		
AMOUNT	ONE	PH	(LEVYING AUTHORITY
63.00			NICIPAL SERVIC	F044 SUMTER CO MU
\$62.00	NON AD VALODEM ACCECCMENTS			
\$63.00	NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS			
\$63.00 \$435.13	NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS			
			Nov 30, 2006	If Postmarked By

2006 PAID REAL ESTATE RANDY MASK

Notice of AD VALOREM TAXES and NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER	PROPERTY ADDRESS	
J04E093	965 CR 461	
ALTERNATE KEY	TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT APRIL 1ST.	
38709	For questions regarding this bill, email taxes@sumtertaxcollector.com	
	T. O.T. 0.2	

GIVENS EUGENE L & SCHENK SANDRA W (TIC) 3250 SAN MATEO ST CLEARWATER, FL 33759

Sumter County Tax Collector

PAY BY MAIL 220 E. McCollum Ave Bushnell, FL 33513 LOT 93 & 94 & 1/94TH UNDIVIDED INT IN BO AT BASIN & PARK LOTS 1,2, & 3 LEISURE T

PAY ONLINE SumterTaxCollector.com

	If Postmarked By) ¥
	Please Pay	Σ
	Nov 30, 2006	
	\$0.00	BY I
ſ		MINED
		DETER
		DUE IS
		BALANCE DUE IS DETERMINED BY POSTMARK

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Taxes can be paid online, by mail, or in the drive-thru.